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Committee Subcomittee Name Given names E-mail Country 

1 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Hakkoum Mohamed 
m.hakkoum@sonelgaz.dz; 

Algeria 
zmhakkoum@gmail.com 

2 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Hassanine Ahmed Zine hassanine.ahmedzine@sonelgaz.dz Algeria 
3 WOC 4  Jinks Barbara Barbara.Jinks@ghd.com Australia 
4 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Mignone Ralph ralph.mignone@envestra.com.au Australia 
5 WOC 4  Pachernegg Manfred manfred.pachernegg@e-steiermark.com Austria 
6 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Schicketmüller Christian christian.schicketmueller@ooeferngasnetz.at Austria 
7 WOC 4  Hec Daniel daniel.hec@marcogaz.org Belgium 
8 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Vinck Hilde hilde.vinck@synergrid.be Belgium 
9 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Vrancken Kim kim.vrancken@eandis.be Belgium 
10 WOC 4  Selmanovic Kenan kenans@sarajevogas.ba Bosnia and Herzegovina 
11 WOC 4  Selmanovic Salih lejlab@sarajevogas.ba Bosnia and Herzegovina 
12 WOC 4  Sladoje Gavro ssgas@teol.net Bosnia and Herzegovina 
13 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Broisler Oliver Jose Carlos joliver@comgas.com.br Brasil 
14 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Gama dos Santos Leonardo leogst@petrobras.com.br Brasil 
15 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Hess Thomson Nicolau thomson@petrobras.com.br Brasil 
16 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Piazza Walter Fernando wpiazza@gasbrasiliano.com.br Brasil 
17 WOC 4  Chiotti Lloyd Lloyd.Chiotti@enbridge.com Canada 
18 WOC 4  Bušetinčan Danijela danijela.busetincan@plinara-zagreb.hr Croatia 
19 WOC 4  Cagala Libor libor.cagala@rwe.cz Czech Republic 
20 WOC 4  Štefl Petr stefl@cgoa.cz Czech Republic 
21 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Herskind Brigitte bhe@naturgas.dk Denmark 
22 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Jensen Flemming fljen@dongenergy.dk Denmark 
23 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Chaintreuil Benoit benoit.chaintreuil@grdf.fr France 
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24 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Cordier Rémy remy.cordier@gdfsuez.com France 
25 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Drochon Isabelle isabelle.drochon@grdf.fr France 
26 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Drozdowski Roch roch.drozdowski@grdf.fr France 
27 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Martin Catherine catherine-a.martin@grdf.fr France 
28 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Thauvin Catherine catherine.thauvin@grdf.fr France 
29 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Vercamer Pascal pascal.vercamer@gdfsuez.com France 
30 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Flosbach Peter peter.flosbach@rwe.com Germany 
31 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Gregor Martin info@martin-gregor.com Germany 
32 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Klaas Uwe klaas@dvgw.de Germany 
33 WOC 4  Meissner Stephan stephan.meissner@stadtwerkebochum.de Germany 
34 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Spohn Dietmar dietmar.spohn@stadtwerke-bochum.de Germany 
35 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Ngo Simon simon.ngo@towngas.com Hong Kong 
36 WOC 4  Babazadeh Behzad babazadeh@nigc.ir Iran 
37 WOC 4  Mojtaba Sheikhbahaei sheikhbahaie@nigc.ir Iran 
38 WOC 4  Momeni Saeid modiramel@nigc-fars.ir Iran 
39 WOC 4  Saeid momeni modir_amel@nigc-fars.ir Iran 
40 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Somers Rory rsomers@bge.ie Ireland 
41 WOC 4  Cagnoli Stefano stefano.cagnoli@gruppoiren.it Italy 
42 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Akiharu Asada aasada@osakagas.co.jp Japan 
43 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Makoto Hiranuma m-hiranuma@osakagas.co.jp Japan 
44 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Ryoichi Toriumi toriumi@tokyo-gas.co.jp Japan 
45 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Toru Takahashi t-taka@tokyo-gas.co.jp Japan 
46 WOC 4  Abdul Mana Ahmad Hashimi hashimi@gasmalaysia.com 

 
Malaysia 

47 WOC 4  Aini J ainij@petronas.com.my Malaysia 
48 WOC 4  B Khairon Rosli rosli.k@petronas.com.my Malaysia 
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49 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Faisal Tayyab tayyab.faisal@sngpl.com.pk 

 
Pakistan 

50 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Iqbal Shahzad shahzad.iqbal@sngpl.com.pk Pakistan 
51 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Latif Amjad amjad.latif@ sngpl.com.pk Pakistan 
52 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Riaz Khan Muhammad riazkhan@ogdcl.com Pakistan 
53 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Shahzad Iqbal shahzad.iqbal@sngpl.com.pk Pakistan 
54 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Tayyab Faisal tayyab.faisal@sngpl.com.pk Pakistan 
55 WOC 4  Warsi Shoaib shoaib.warsi@ssgc.com.pk Pakistan 
56 WOC 4  Chaczykowsky Maciej maciej.chaczykowski@is.pw.edu.pl Poland 
57 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Catela Pequeno José Francisco jpequeno@galpenergia.com Portugal 
58 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Magalhaes Armando amagalhaes@dourogas.pt Portugal 
59 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Klimenko Vladimir V.Klimenko@promgaz.gazprom.ru Russia 
60 WOC 4  Kruglova Natalya NKruglova@vniigaz.gazprom.ru Russia 
61 WOC 4  Matyushetchkin Valery V.Matiushetchkin@adm.gazprom.ru Russia 
62 WOC 4  Skvortsova Svetlana s.skvortsova@promgaz.gazprom.ru Russia 
63 WOC 4  Tverskoy Igor i.tverskoy@promgaz.ru Russia 
64 WOC 4  Arzumanov Norayar N.Arzumanov@adm.gazprom.ru Russia 
65 WOC 4  Boronkinova Natalya N.Boronkinova@adm.gazprom.ru Russia 
66 WOC 4  Dyuzheva Anna A.Dyuzheva@adm.gazprom.ru Russia 
67 WOC 4  Fedorov Konstantin K.Fedorov@adm.gazprom.ru Russia 
68 WOC 4  Kopina Tatyana T.Kopina@adm.gazprom.ru Russia 
69 WOC 4  Zhur Anna Anna.Zhur@gazprom-sh.ru Russia 
70 WOC 4  Gavran Milan gasferomont.office@gmail.com Serbia 
71 WOC 4  Vucur Dragan dragan.vucur@srbijagas.com Serbia 
72 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Demec Peter peter.demec@spp-distribucia.sk Slovakia 
73 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Cimerman Franc franc.cimerman@plinovodi.si Slovenia 
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74 WOC 4  Hong Seong Kyeong hongsk@kogas.or.kr South Korea 
75 WOC 4  Jang Jin Seok sjjang@kogas.or.kr South Korea 
76 WOC 4 SG 4.2 Almacellas 

González 
José María 

 
jmalmacellas@gasnatural.com Spain 

77 WOC 4  Saiz Gamarra Alberto asaizg@repsol.com Spain 
78 WOC 4  Villalonga Torres Carlos cvillalonga@sedigas.es Spain 
79 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Krisnakri Wijuck wijuck.k@pttplc.com Thailand 
80 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Kees Pulles kees.pulles@kiwa.nl The Netherlands 
81 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Lambregts Ben ben.lambregts@alliander.com The Netherlands 
82 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Verbeek Peter peter.verbeek@enexis.nl The Netherlands 
83 WOC 4  Ezzine Abdelwaheb aezzine@steg.com.tn Tunisia 
84 WOC 4 SG 4.1 McAll Rosemary rosemary.mcall@gl-group.com United Kingdom 
85 WOC 4 SG 4.3 Vallender Steven steven.vallender@nationalgrid.com United Kingdom 
86 WOC 4  Biederman Nicholas nbiederman@gasopsalliance.com USA 
87 WOC 4  Sames Christina csames@aga.org USA 
88 WOC 4 SG 4.1 Wassen Ruud RWAS@eurogas.org Belgium 

 


